
SPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE
NRC-04-05-068 M003 I I w 1 I 1

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REO. NO. RES-C06-351 5. PROJECT NO. (It applicable)

M003 02/01/2005 RES-05-068

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (ItotherthanIem16) CODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Corlnission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Attn: Prasad Ka&bi
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-415-6465 Mail Stop: T10-F13A
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street county, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

ADVANCED SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY & MG'T 9B.DATED (SEEITEM11)
ATTN: YUE GUAN

8300 OLD COURTHOUSE ROAD, SUITE 210 10A.MODIFICATIONOFCONTRACTbORDERNO.NRC- 04-05-068

VIENNA VA 221823822
101. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 049192649 FACILTYCODE X 06-16-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers j1is extended, 1is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I required) No Funds Obligated on this Mod.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Specifyaulhority) THECHANGESESETFORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying otice. appropriation date, atc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORMIY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mutual agreement of the parties, see e-mail dated 02/01/2006
X

D. OTHER (Specify type of modilicalion and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, [II is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. hctudirngi solnctattloncontract subject matter where leasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the Expiration date from January 31, 2006 to March 31, 2006, at
no additional cost to the Government. This extension is necessary for the NRC to review the reports delivered under
this contract. The Contractor in an 2/1/2006 e-mail, agreeing to this extension is incorporated by reference.
Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Section F.6 'Duration of Contract Period (Mar 1987) is hereby deleted and replaced with the following:

'The contract shall commence on June 16, 2005 and will expire on March 31, 2006'

This modification does not obligate any funds nor does it change any other terms and conditions.

Except as provided herein, an terms and conditions of the dowument reterenced In Item SA or 1 OA. as hertilotore changed, remains unchanged and In tul force and ettlc.

t5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prlnt) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)

Donald A. King
Con Acting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNI STA EsOFAM RIs 16C. TE GANED

(SIgnature o0 person authorIzed to sign) gnaturoofContracting Ottlcer) t

STANlAPP) f1p1 (REVA t083)

YEf4PLATE - ADAMOni SISP REVIEW COMPLE I-E ADMOO2


